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Drinks

Breakfast Sandwich

C O N N E C T I O N S

Egg with your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage patty and 
cheddar cheese grilled with either a bagel, whole grain bread, 
texas toast or in a wrap.

Egg and Cheese Sandwich
Choice of provolone, swiss or cheddar on a bagel, whole grain 
bread, texas toast or in a wrap.
Add Jalapeno Ranch - 0.20
Add Avocado - 1.00

Facilities Breakfast Burrito
2 eggs, bacon, sausage, cheese in a wrap grilled until toasted. 
Comes with a side of jalapeno ranch or salsa.
Add Avocado - 1.00

Avocado Toast

Bagel and Cream Cheese

Sourdough Toast w/topping

Toasted whole grain bread with avocado, spring greens, and 
tomato drizzled with olive oil and a sprinkle of everything bagel 
seasoning.

One Slice - 4.70     Two Slices - 8.80

One Slice - 1.50
Two Slices - 2.50

One - 1.25
Two - 2.00

One - 2.75
Two - 4.50

A ministry of Alliance 
Church - Appleton

Thanks for stopping by the

12oz 16oz 20oz

5.85

4.75

6.95

Additional Toppings
Peanut butter, jelly, cream cheese, or nutella.

0.50

2.50

Bakery

GlutenFree!

Assorted Muffins

Assorted Scones

Cookies

Homemade Monster Cookie

2.45

2.50

5.405.054.15Specialty Espresso Drinks
Mocha, Caramel Colo”rato”, Caramel 
Creme, Ivory Mocha, Jimminy Latte, 
Cafe Almond Mocha

3.753.403.00Americano

4.704.253.60Cappuccino or Latte

2.852.402.00Drip Coffee

4.50French Press

2.25Hot Tea

5.505.004.00Hot Chai Tea

5.755.254.75Blended or Iced Chai Tea

5.905.404.80Blended Frappe

5.505.004.50Fruit Smoothie

5.504.253.50Hot Chocolate

Bottled & Canned Beverages



Lettuce, cucumbers, peppers, carrots, red onion and tomatoes. 
Choice of dressing* Add chicken:

applesauce, juice box, 
cookie, chips, carrots

Grilled Cheese

Pick 2 Sides:

American Cheese grilled with 
texas toast.

Mac ‘n Cheese
Pasta in a creamy cheese sauce.

PB&J
The classic sandwich on whole 
grain bread or texas toast.

Cheese Quesadilla
Tortilla grilled with cheddar 
cheese.

Hot Dog
All beef hot dog on a soft bun.

Hamburger
Our Angus beef patty on a soft bun.
Add cheese 0.50

Specials

Our Global

Cafe Classics Wraps & Salads

Burger Bar
M i s s i o n s  P a r t n e r s

W i t h  A n g u s  B e e f  P a t t i e s
Comes with side of pickles and chips.

Comes with side of pickles and chips.

Half Whole 2.001.00

Cup Bowl

7.50 - 8.50

4.853.85

Half Whole

9.25

7.25

8.35

6.25

9.005.50

Half Whole 8.004.50

Half Whole 6.754.25

Half Whole 8.504.75

Half Whole 8.754.75

Half Whole

Sandwiches include a side of pickles and chips.

The Classic
Simple. Angus patty grilled and on a toasted brioche bun.

The Cowboy
Cheddar cheese, bacon, BBQ sauce and crispy onions on a 
toasted brioche bun.

The Low Carb
Angus patty with cheese, bacon, avocado on lettuce.

Cutty Club*
Turkey, ham, bacon, cheddar cheese, red onion, tomato, lettuce.

Summit
Chicken, red onion, parmesan cheese, dried
cranberries sugared almonds and poppy seed dressing.

Half & Half
Any half wrap or sandwich with half a salad or cup of soup.

Soup Of The Day

Grilled Cheese Of The Month
Ask about our grilled cheese this month!

Southwest
Chicken, onion & pepper mix with corn, black beans, tomato, 
cheddar cheese, lettuce, and tortilla strips. Topped with chipotle 
ranch.

Turkey Bacon Ranch Panini 8.754.75
Turkey, mozzarella, tomato and bacon drizzled with ranch 
dressing and grilled on ciabatta.

Italian Panino (hot or cold)
Ham, turkey, salami, mozzarella, banana peppers, red onion and 
tomato with an italian dressing on ciabatta.

Grilled Ham and Cheese
Ham and cheddar cheese grilled on buttered texas toast or 
whole wheat bread.

Chicken Artichoke
Chicken, marinated artichoke, mozzarella, tomato, pickled
red onion with chipotle ranch on ciabatta.

Mediterranean Panini
Chicken, pesto, mozzarella, peppers, red onion, tomato, drizzled 
balsamic, grilled on ciabatta.

Chicken Quesadilla
Sliced chicken breast with a pepper and onion mix, cheddar 
cheese pressed and grilled. Served with salsa and sour cream.

Mac-N-Cheese
Creamy 3 cheese mac-n-cheese with a bacon topping.

BLT
Classic bacon, lettuce, tomato on toast with a side of mayo. 
Add avocado, 1.00.

*Poppy seed - Italian - Blue cheese - BBQ - Balsamic - Ranch - 
Jalapeno Ranch - Chipotle Ranch - Caesar

Garden*

Caesar
The classic salad or wrap with chicken, romaine
lettuce, parmesan cheese, and caesar dressing.

Cobb Salad
Lettuce, chicken, tomato, bacon, parmesan cheese, egg, 
avocado, red onion and blue cheese dressing.

France - Cordon Bleu Panini
Tender chicken breast topped with ham and swiss cheese and a 
touch of dijon mustard. Grilled on ciabatta.

Peru - Peruvian Quesadilla
Tender chicken breast, onion, pepper, mozzarella, with a savory 
and flavorful sauce and served with a peruvian spiced pepper 
sauce on a grilled tortilla.

Thai Chicken Wrap
Tender chicken with carrot, cucumber, pepper, lettuce, and 
cilantro. Seasoned with soy sauce and served with a spicy peanut 
sauce on a cucumber flavored wrap.

Bissap Tea 16oz only
A popular West African tea with hibiscus, sugar, and other fruit 
flavors.

9.00

8.95

6.99

9.00

9.00

7.50

5.99

7.50

8.75

8.75

8.50

5.25

5.75

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

2.00
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